
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

27

81

36

29

20

23

93

39

67

28

88

38

63

55

19

21

37

35

74

31

52

Name

Daniel Silva

Rui Teixeira

Jorge Baptista

Mauricio Moreira

José Ferreira

João Soeiro

Nelson Baptista

Mário Rodrigues

Pedro Marinho

João Marques

André Rezende

Rafael França

Mikael Cabral

Daniela Bastos

Eduardo Mendes

Daniel Mendes

David Caeiro

Miguel Mendes

Kelly Rodrigues

Melissa Rodrigues

Carlos Silva

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

0

Class Diff

-

+0.416

+12.322

+15.484

+16.049

+16.374

+17.529

+18.839

+19.217

+20.791

+30.361

+34.860

+40.341

1 Lap

+7.936

+16.961

+18.332

+20.515

+20.884

2 Laps

25 Laps

Gap

-

+0.416

+11.906

+3.162

+0.565

+0.325

+1.155

+1.310

+0.378

+1.574

+9.570

+4.499

+5.481

1 Lap

+7.936

+9.025

+1.371

+2.183

+0.369

1 Lap

23 Laps

Best Tm

48.343

48.357

48.581

48.606

48.567

48.682

48.555

48.846

48.611

48.510

48.884

49.299

49.129

50.200

49.723

50.031

50.180

51.006

50.457

51.436

-.---

Total Tm

20:23.345

20:23.761

20:35.667

20:38.829

20:39.394

20:39.719

20:40.874

20:42.184

20:42.562

20:44.136

20:53.706

20:58.205

21:03.686

20:44.483

20:52.419

21:01.444

21:02.815

21:04.998

21:05.367

20:43.708

0.541

Comment

Sorted on LapsIV Troféu de Karting do IPLeiria

Final

Final

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

30-04-2013 12:03

Margin of Victory

+0.416

Avg. Speed

66,948

Best Lap Tm

48.343

Best Spd

67,766

Best Lap by

[27] Daniel Silva
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